UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
79TXXA                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 7
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co.,                                         ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ QW-R101-013.Da
3 TERMINAL 1A NEGATIVE
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC 79TXXA series of three-terminal negative

1
TO-263-3
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
79TXXAL-TQ2-R 79TXXAG-TQ2-R TO-263 G I O Tape Reel
79TXXAL-TQ2-T 79TXXAG-TQ2-T TO-263 G I O Tube
79TXXAL-TQ3-R 79TXXAG-TQ3-R TO-263-3 G I O Tape Reel
79TXXAL-TQ3-T 79TXXAG-TQ3-T TO-263-3 G I O Tube
Note: Pin Code:  I: Input   G: GND   O: Output
79TXXA                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                      ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ  QW-R101-013.Da